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DATE: 
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PROGRAM/PRODUCT LINE: 
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SUMMARY OF REQUEST 
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Run Time 11/18/2024 

3:52:15 PM 

Company consolidation 

ASSETS 

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL DISTRICT 

STATEMENT OF NET POSTION 

For Period 04 Ending OCT 31, 2024 

CURRENT ASSETS: 

Cash and cash equivalents 

Cash & Investments Externally 

Short-term investments 

Assets whose use is limited 

and required for current liab 

Due from patients and other 

net of allowance for uncoil. 

Inventories 

Est. third party payor 

Net Taxes Receivable 

Other Current Assets 

Total current assets 

ASSETS WHOSE USE IS LIMITED: 

Held by trustee under bond 

indenture agreement for 

Held by trustee for self-ins. 

Less amount required to meet 

current obligations 

Total assets whose use is 

limited, net 

INVESTMENTS 

CAPITAL ASSETS, NET 

INTANGIBLE RIGHT TO USE ASSETS 

OTHER ASSETS 

TOTAL ASSETS 

DEFFERED OUTFLOWS OF RESOURCES 

Accumulated decrease in fair 

LOSS ON DEBT REFUNDINGS 

DEFERRED PENSION AMOUNTS 

OPEB 

Total Outflows of Resources 

Total Assets & Deferred Outflo 

2025 

193,769,725 

20,005,273 

696,413,869 

8,253,000 

198,679,755 

42,211,096 

29,747,222 

256,097,561 

56,328,831 

1,501,506,331 

44,257,117 

44,257,117 

(8,253,000) 

36,004,117 

240,019,650 

546,543,478 

241,026,497 

48,769,876 

2,613,869,950 

10,497,845 

31,128,880 

9,906,891 

51,533,616 

2,665,403,565 

2024 

Page 1 

Fiscal Year 2025 

69,689,387 

20,542,886 

491,031,115 

9,482,000 

193,042,502 

37,794,139 

29,127,460 

254,251,671 

63,782,913 

1,168,744,073 

41,814,020 

41,814,020 

(9,482,000) 

32,332,020 

276,510,307 

504,806,381 

178,591,641 

51,635,077 

2,212,619,499 

13,239,079 

38,878,391 

13,891,563 

66,009,033 

2,278,628,532 



Run Time 11/18/2024 

3:52:15 PM 

Company consolidation 

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL DISTRICT 

STATEMENT OF NET POSTION 

For Period 04 Ending OCT 31, 2024 

LIABILITIES AND NET POSITION 

CURRENT LIABILITIES: 

Current maturities of revenue 

bonds payable 

Current maturities of lease 

facility obligations 

Advanced Funds-Property Taxes 

Accounts payable and acc. exp 

Acer salaries and payroll tax 

Accrued personal leave 

Estimated third-party payor 

Interest Payable 

Current portion of self-ins 

Total Current Liabilities 

REVENUE BONDS, NET OF CURRENT 

LEASE FACILITY OBLIG, NET OF 

SELF-INS LIAB, NET OF CURRENT 

NET PENSION LIABILITY 

TOTAL OPEB LIABILITY 

Total liabilities 

DEFERRED INFLOWS OF RESOURCES 

DEFERRED PENSION AMOUNTS 

OPEB 

Deffered Inflow leases 

Total Deferred Inflows 

NET POSITION 

Net Investments in capital 

Assets 

Restricted net assets-donor 

restrictions 

Unrestricted 

Total Net Position 

TOTAL LIAB, DEF. INFL & NET PO 

2025 

(6,415,000) 

(44,672,122) 

(170,827,786) 

(175,729,276) 

(47,407,883) 

(37,958,046) 

(68,805,211) 

(5,477,377) 

(8,253,000) 

(565,S45, 701) 

(300,769,154) 

(42,587,338) 

(20,620,273) 

39,376,972 

(52,888,111) 

(943,033,605) 

(32,731,657) 

(18,047,766) 

(18,103,239) 

(68,882,662) 

(403,624,206) 

(22,369,376) 

(1,227,493,715) 

(1,653,487,298) 

(2,665,403,565) 

2024 

Page 2 

Fiscal Year 2025 

(6,115,000) 

(46,938,253) 

(168,813,103) 

(169,687,984) 

(41,326,557) 

(34,950,643) 

(48,211,921) 

(5,257,218) 

(9,482,000) 

(S30,782,679) 

(308,554,385) 

(39,180,144) 

(20,982,834) 

39,005,067 

(54,174,917) 

(914,669,892) 

(42,170,581) 

(21,488,685) 

(22,729,829) 

(86,389,095) 

(295,849,319) 

(23,891,622) 

(957,828,604) 

(1,277,569,545) 

(2,278,628,532) 
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North Broward Hospital District 
Summary of Monthly Patient Payments 

January 2021 through October 2024 

Month of Calendar 2021 

January 67,883,699 

February 67,379,227 

March 88,940,526 

April 77,892,740 

May 78,114,034 

June 84,384,234 

July 79,816,139 

August 88,463,372 

September 86,598,411 

October 82,517,607 

November 83,743,026 

December 94,418,230 

Totals 980,151,245 

Monthly Average 81,679,270 

Last 12 month average 78,647,491 

Calendar 2022 Calendar 2023 Calendar 2024 

80,769,415 93,705,474 108,850,256 

82,180,091 85,802,374 99,228,088 

102,367,748 103,764,474 104,057,761 

85,989,778 88,369,622 106,288,082 

90,379,333 102,935,923 107,955,143 

92,185,674 100,041,869 102,607,454 

78,677,867 89,381,816 115,348,334 

95,687,530 107,408,753 114,277,751 

89,142,207 95,186,598 101,295,214 

80,645,772 99,910,513 113,077,187 

92,060,160 101,764,300 

85,449,400 101,685,361 

1,055,534,976 1,169,957,077 1,072,985,271 

87,961,248 97,496,423 107,298,527 

88,015,556 95,334,748 106,369,578 



North Broward Hospital District 

Days in Accounts Receivable 

Period Ended October 31, 2024 

NBMC IPMC CSMC MC Only System 

Total Total 
BHMC BHN BHIP BHCS Med Ctrs System 

October 2022 60.9 49.7 33.1 37.9 50.6 51.3 

November 2022 57.7 47.4 31.6 35.7 47.9 48.8 

December 2022 57.2 49.4 35.4 40.4 49.7 50.6 

January 2023 58.3 49.6 35.8 40.2 50.3 51.1 

February 2023 59.5 47.5 36.0 42.3 50.7 51.7 

March 2023 58.8 45.2 35.9 38.6 49.3 50.2 

April 2023 60.4 46.4 37.9 39.4 50.8 51.8 

May 2023 59.9 44.6 36.9 39.2 50.1 51.0 

June 2023 54.9 37.3 34.0 36.5 44.8 46.0 

July 2023 59.1 38.0 36.4 35.0 46.8 47.9 

August 2023 56.1 37.8 34.3 34.9 45.1 46.2 

September 2023 55.8 39.9 36.4 39.1 46.8 47.8 

October 2023 56.9 40.6 34.9 37.2 47.0 47.9 

November 2023 57.1 39.8 34.0 39.0 47.2 48.3 

December 2023 57.3 39.7 34.3 39.9 47.5 48.4 

January 2024 56.8 43.2 35.8 39.7 48.1 49.3 

February 2024 55.8 41.6 37.0 41.1 47.5 49.0 

March 2024 55.6 41.3 37.5 41.6 47.7 49.2 

April 2024 57.9 40.8 34.8 41.2 48.3 49.9 

May 2024 56.9 41.9 34.7 41.3 48.2 49.9 

June 2024 54.7 41.6 34.7 40.1 47.0 49.6 

July 2024 51.4 40.0 36.7 38.3 44.9 47.7 

August 2024 48.9 37.7 36.5 37.7 43.2 45.8 

September 2024 54.0 40.3 35.3 38.9 46.2 48.4 

October 2024 52.3 43.2 36.3 38.6 46.0 47.5 




